
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-266

Thu, 03 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Mon, 21 May 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Russian As a Foreign Language  Sitsyna-Kudryavtseva A.N.  A-215
Mon, 21 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Opt Microprocessor Systems  Korshunov A.M.  B-314a

Mon, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT High-power Pulsed Equipment  Ponomarenko A.G.  B-314a
Mon, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language  Sitsyna-Kudryavtseva A.N.  A-301a
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Charged Particle Accelerators  Polozov S.M.  B-315
Tue, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Polozov S.M.  dep.14
Tue, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Nuclear Medicine  Ivanov S.M.  RONTS
Wed, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Ultra High-Frequency Energy  Prokopenko A.V.  dep.14
Thu, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Chemistry (Radiation Chemistry)  Valkov A.V., Sergievskiy V.V.  B-304
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physical Electronics and Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  B-317
Tue, 05 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physical Electronics and Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  B-317
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-power Pulsed Equipment  Ponomarenko A.G.  B-314a
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Charged Particle Accelerators  Polozov S.M.  B-315
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry (Radiation Chemistry)  Sergievskiy V.V., Valkov A.V.  B-202
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultra High-Frequency Energy  Prokopenko A.V.  dep.14


